
  

Description Unit Estimated

Calls

   

1.  Regular Service

Call Fee for Per Call 30 calls/mo.
Service Calls

2.  Emergency Service   

Call Fee for Per Call 2 calls/mo.
Service Calls

3.  Disposal Fee:   

Small Animals Per Animal 20/mo.
(under 25 lbs.)

4.  Disposal Fee:   

Large Animals Per Pound 10 deer/mo.

(over 25 lbs.)
Example:  Deer

YEARLY TOTAL
 

18%

2%

Percentage 

change over 

current year

%

CONTRACT EXTENSION

SEPTEMBER 1, 2016 - AUGUST 31, 2018

BID OPENING DATE:  MAY 17, 2016

0%

0%

11%

$26,500.00 

Greg Miller Animal Control

7368 Oakhill Road

Oakwood Village, OH 44146

$50 $100

$16.65 $333

$2.35
will vary according 

to weight of 

animals

Unit Price Monthly Price Unit Price Monthly Price

$25 $750

Greg Miller Animal Control

7368 Oakhill Road

Oakwood Village, OH 44146

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, 1769 GEORGETOWN RD, HUDSON, OH 44236

BID COMPARISON:  ANIMAL COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL 

 CURRENT PRICING RENEWAL PRICING

$25

APPROXIMATE 

ANNUAL COST 

(based on 

estimate)

$750

$50 $100

$26,000.00

$15 $300

$2.00
will vary according 

to weight of 

animals

APPROXIMATE 

ANNUAL COST 

(based on 

estimate)



 


